
Fiscal Year 2025 
FGIS User Fee Accounts 

Revenue Obligations Earnings / Loss 
Operating 
Reserve 

U.S. Grain Standards Act 

 

   
    

 

 
     

 
 

     

        

     
          

         

     

       

      

      

        

 
   

 
 
 
 
 

Inspection & Weighing $38,237,778 $32,624,598 $5,613,180 $6,956,544 

Official Agencies $1,446,441 $1,219,898 $226,543 $510,009 

Agricultural Marketing Act 

Rice 

Commodities 

$5,539,290 

$1,430,220 

$5,379,238 

$1,342,586 

$160,052 

$87,634 

$2,478,586 

$1,007,487 

Fiscal Year 2025 Total $46,653,729 $40,566,320 $6,087,409 $10,952,626 

Dated: 11/17/2025 


